DEPARTMENT OF STATE ~ DIVISION OF VITAL RECORDS ADMINISTRATION
RESIDENT MARRIAGE REPORT for TOWN OF FREMONT NH

Person A's Name and Residence

Donna M. Rohrdanz, Fremont NH
David J. Mckenzie, Fremont NH
Eileen M. Ferro, Fremont NH
Richard Smith Il, Fremont NH
David Parker, Fremont NH
Adam Bezanson, Fremont NH
Jennifer L. Procter, Fremont NH
Anthony S. Anzalone, Fremont NH
Ryan J. O'Connor, Fremont NH

Michael K. Wason, Fremont NH

01/01/2014 - 12/31/2014

Person B's Name and Residence

Jesse J. Saunders, Fremont NH
Sarah R. MclLeod, Fremont NH
Joseph D. Oetting, Billerica MA
Amanda Menard, Fremont NH
Kelly Saltalamacchia, Fremont NH
Jeanine Alexander, Fremont NH
David E. Gilbertson, Fremont NH
Katherine K. St Germain, Fremont NH
Kaitlyn S. Scofield, Fremont NH

Beverly L. Collier, Fremont NH

Town of
Issuance

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Place of Marriage

Newton
Manchester
Nashua
Salem
N. Conway
Windham
Hampton Falls
Fremont
Portsmouth

Fremont

Date of
Marriage

3/22/2014
4/19/2014
5/25/2014
6/4/2014
6/15/2014
6/27/2014
6/28/2014
7/5/2014
7/12/2014

8/9/2014



DEPARTMENT OF STATE ~ DIVISION OF VITAL RECORDS ADMINISTRATION
RESIDENT MARRIAGE REPORT for TOWN OF FREMONT NH

Person A's Name and Residence

Daniel G. Francis Jr, Fremont NH
Leo Blouin Sr, Fremont NH
Kayla L. MacDonald, Fremont NH
Casondra M. Corson, Fremont NH

Jessica Ordway, Ravenna OH

01/01/2014 - 12/31/2014

Person B's Name and Residence

Terra L. Manning, Northwood NH
Elizabeth Percival, Raymond NH
Kenneth E. Gile, Fremont NH
Fred S. LeClair Jr, Fremont NH

Trenton Stephens, Ravenna OH

Town of
Issuance

Concord

Raymond

Fremont

Fremont

Fremont

Place of Marriage

Keene
Epping
Hampstead
Merrimack
Fremont

Total # Of Records: 15

Date of
Marriage

8/30/2014
9/13/2014
9/13/2014
9/14/2014

9/20/2014



